2023-24 ASSEMBLY OFFICE AND TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

All external calls made to the Capitol should dial 608-237-91XX - last 2 numbers are the legislators' district number

REPRESENTATIVE
ALLEN, Scott (R-97)
ANDERSON, Clinton (D-45)
ANDERSON, Jimmy (D-47)
ANDRACA, Deb (D-23)
ARMSTRONG, David (R-75)
AUGUST, Tyler (R-32)
BALDEH, Samba (D-48)
BARE, Mike (D-80)
BEHNKE, Elijah (R-89)
BILLINGS, Jill (D-95)
BINSFELD, Amy (R-27)
BODDEN, Ty (R-59)
BORN, Mark (R-39)
BRANDTJEN, Janel (R-22)
BROOKS, Robert (R-60)
CABRERA, Marisabel (D-9)
CALLAHAN, Calvin (R-35)
CLANCY, Ryan (D-19)
CONLEY, Sue (D-44)
CONSIDINE, Dave (D-81)
DALLMAN, Alex (R-41)
DITTRICH, Barbara (R-38)
DONOVAN, Bob (R-84)
DOYLE, Steve (D-94)
DRAKE, Dora (D-11)
DUCHOW, Cindi (R-99)
EDMING, James (R-87)
EMERSON, Jodi (D-91)
GOEBEN, Joy (R-5)
GOYKE, Evan (D-18)
GREEN, Chanz (R-74)
GUNDRUM, Rick (R-58)
GUSTAFSON, Nate (R-55)
HAYWOOD, Kalan (D-16)
HONG, Francesca (D-76)
HURD, Karen (R-68)
JACOBSON, Jenna (D-43)
JOERS, Alex (D-79)
JOHNSON, Scott (R-33)
KATSMA, Terry (R-26)
KITCHENS, Joel (R-1)
KNODL, Dan (R-24)
KRUG, Scott (R-72)
KURTZ, Tony (R-50)
MACCO, John (R-88)
MADISON, Darrin (D-10)
MAGNAFICI, Gae (R-28)
MAXEY, Dave (R-15)
MCGUIRE, Tip (D-64)
MICHALSKI, Tom (R-13)

Assembly Chief Clerk Ted Blazel
Assistant Chief Clerk Kay Inabnet
Admin Ass't/Maintenance (Carol)

Journals/Citations/Sess. Prayer (Julie)

Bill Intro/Bulletins/Calendar (Jeryn)
Per Diem/Travel/Ofc Accts (Janine)
Print Ordering - Edie Devine
Legislative Human Resources
Sergeant-At-Arms Office/Page Staff
Anne Tonnon Byers, Sgt-At-Arms
Pat McKee, Ass't Sgt-At-Arms
General Office Supplies

Graphic Designer-Jeff Bellini
Graphic Designer-Scott Templeton

ROOM
105-West
17-North
9-North
109-North
220-North
115-West
111-North
306-West
308-North
118-North
418-North
304-North
308-East
4-West
216-North
18-North
15-West
21-North
320-West
303-West
321-East
317-North
3-North
124-North
19-North
210-North
129-West
322-West
209-North
112-North
125-West
312-North
420-North
119-North
122-North
15-North
11-North
20-North
109-West
304-East
314-North
218-North
223-North
320-East
208-North
21-North
221-North
412-North
321-West
9-West

401-RJC
401-RJC
401-RJC
401-RJC
401-RJC
401-RJC
B20 SE
33 E. Main Ste. 229
411-West
411-West
411-West
411-West
402-RJC
323-West

PHONE
9197
9145
9147
9123
9175
6-2401
9148
9180
9189
9195
9127
9159
9139
9122
9160
9109
9135
9119
9144
9181
9141
9138
9184
9194
9111
9199
9187
9191
9105
9118
9174
9158
9155
9116
9176
9168
9143
9179
9133
9126
9101
9124
9172
9150
9188
9110
9128
9115
9164
9113

9601
9603
9601
9607
9605
9616
5669
9700
9620
9623
9624
9620
9608
9610

REPRESENTATIVE
MOORE OMOKUNDE, Supreme (D-17)

MOSES, Clint (R-29)
MURPHY, Dave (R-56)
MURSAU, Jeffrey (R-36)
MYERS, LaKeshia (D-12)
NEDWESKI, Amanda (R-61)
NEUBAUER, Greta (D-66)
NEYLON, Adam (R-98)
NOVAK, Todd (R-51)
O'CONNOR, Jerry (R-52)
OHNSTAD, Tod (D-65)
OLDENBURG, Loren (R-96)
ORTIZ-VELEZ, Sylvia (D-8)
PALMERI, Lori (D-54)
PENTERMAN, William (R-37)
PETERSEN, Kevin (R-40)
PETRYK, Warren (R-93)
PLUMER, Jon (R-42)
PRONSCHINSKE, Treig (R-92)
RATCLIFF, Melissa (D-46)
RETTINGER, Nik (R-83)
RIEMER, Daniel (D-7)
RODRIGUEZ, Jessie (R-21)
ROZAR, Donna (R-69)
SAPIK, Angie (R-73)
SCHMIDT, Peter (R-6)
SCHRAA, Michael (R-53)
SCHUTT, Ellen (R-31)
SHANKLAND, Katrina (D-71)
SHELTON, Kristina (D-90)
SINICKI, Christine (D-20)
SNODGRASS, Lee (D-57)
SNYDER, Pat (R-85)
SORTWELL, Shae (R-2)
SPIROS, John (R-86)
STEFFEN, David (R-4)
STUBBS, Shelia (D-77)
SUBECK, Lisa (D-78)
SUMMERFIELD, Rob (R-67)
SWEARINGEN, Rob (R-34)
TITTL, Paul (R-25)

TRANEL, Travis (R-49)
TUSLER, Ron (R-3)
VANDER MEER, Nancy (R-70)
VINING, Robyn (D-14)

VOS, Robin (R-63)
WICHGERS, Chuck (R-82)
WITTKE, Robert (R-62)
ZIMMERMAN, Shannon (R-30)

Parking
Leg. Audit Bureau
Leg. Council
Leg. Fiscal Bureau
Legislative Hotline

(Toll-Free Number)
Leg. Mail Room
LRB-Reference Section
LRB-Bill Drafting
LTSB Tech Support
CAPITOL POLICE (Emergency)
CAPITOL POLICE (Non-Emergency)
Photographer-Greg Anderson
Photographer-Joe Koshollek

Assembly Mailing Address: PO Box 8952 (Reps A-L) or PO Box 8953 (Reps M-Z), Madison, WI 53708
E-Mail Address: Rep.(insert last name)@legis.wisconsin.gov - WI State Legis. Website: http://legis.wisconsin.gov
HEARING ROOMS: North HR (2nd F1)-504-5180; 413 North (GAR)-504-5191; 225NW-504-5181; 300NE-504-5183;

328NW-504-5184; 400NE-504-5185; 412E-504-5193; 415NW-504-5187 - RJIC=Risser Justice Center 17 W. Main, Madison, 53703

Phone numbers listed with 5 digits should be 608 area code preceded by numbers 26

ROOM PHONE
8-North 9117
12-West 9129
318-North 9156
113-West 9136
6-North 9112
7-West 9161
201-West 9166
204-North 9198
310-North 9151
17-West 9152
128-North 9165
10-West 9196
307-West 9108
5-North 9154
207-North 9137
309-North 9140
103-West 9193
315-North 9142
127-West 9192
11-North 9146
8-West 9183
104-North 9107
306-East 9121
13-West 9169
16-West 9173
409-North 9106
107-West 9153
316-North 9131
304-West 9171
126-North 9190
114-North 9120
120-North 9157
307-North 9185
214-North 9102
212-North 9186
323-North 9104
7-North 9177
113-North 9178
119-West 9167
123-West 9134
219-North 9125
302-North 9149
22-West 9103
11-West 9170
107-North 9114
217-West 6-3387
306-North 9182
18-West 9162
324-East 9130
411-West 9623
22 E. Mifflin  6-2818
401-E. Main  6-1304
301-E. Main  6-3847
411-West 6-9960
800-362-9472
B10-West 6-5837
200-E. Main  6-0341
200-E. Main  6-3561
1 S. Pinckney 1880
B2-North 6-7700
B2-North 6-8797
B7-West 9613
B23-West 9612



	2023-24 Assembly Phone Director

